ABOUT US

The Prescott Corral of Westerners International

If you are interested in Western history, particularly the Southwest United States, we invite you to join us.

A membership application is located on the other side of this brochure panel.

Annual member dues are \$40 for a couple and \$25 for a single.

Advance reservation for the monthly dinner meeting requested at \$33 per person (\$38pp at the door). Dinner reservations after the Monday prior the Thursday evening subject to availability.

Membership Form



MUSEUM

Museum of Indigenous People

The Prescott Corral supports our local museums to help preserve our local history!

Prescott Corral of Westerners

PO Box 11086, Prescott, AZ 86304-1086 www.prescottcorral.org





The award-winning Prescott Corral was founded in 1962 as an affiliate of Westerners International, an organization dedicated to the preservation of the real history of the American West.

Monthly Dinner Meeting Speaker Follows Dinner

The first Thursday of the month, members and guests of the Prescott Corral gather for a dinner meeting at the Prescott Centennial Center near the Prescott Airport (E.A. Love

Field) starting with a social hour at 5PM and a short business meeting at 6PM. This is followed by sumptuous catered dinner and a guest speaker presentation on a topic focused on Western history. topic.





The **ROUNDUP**

Our Monthly Member Newsletter

The *ROUNDUP* describes our upcoming dinner meeting and speaker program, and includes a reservation form. The "News &

Announcements" keeps members informed on upcoming events and summarizes the Posse meeting (our board). The next meeting's dinner menu and Sheriff's message round out the informative bulletin.





The annual **Western History Symposium** is a single day of free

lectures and presentations co-hosted by the Prescott Corral and typically held the first Saturday in August. From four to seven presentations by renowned authors and histories are held throughout the day on a variety of interesting, informative and new perspectives on Western History. Celebrating more than two decades, check the Corral website for date, times and presenters:

www.prescottcorral.org



Membership Application

of Westerners International

			Zipcode:	
			State:	
	plicable:			E-mail:
Name (please print)	Spouse or Partner's Name, if applicable:	Mailing address:	City, State and ZIP:	Phone:

Annual dues are \$40 for a couple and \$25 for a single.

"Westerners" and send to: Westerners, PO Box 11086, Prescott, AZ 86304-1086